
A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

H

G

F

E

D

C

B

A

12345678

QTYMATERIAL / SPECNOMENCLATURE OR DESCRIPTIONDWG/PART NUMBERITEM

PARTS LIST

ARGONNE NATIONAL LABORATORYU
N

I V ER S I T Y

O
A

CIHCFO

Y
R

OT
A

ROBALLANOITAN
E

N
N

O
G

R
A

G

THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF

ADVANCED PHOTON SOURCE
TITLE

DRAWING NUMBERSIZE

OFSHEET

SCALE

CHIEF DESIGN ENGINEER DATE

GP LEADER

PROJECT MGR.

LOG NUMBER

MATERIAL

DRAWN BY DATE

CHECKED BY

DESIGNER

RESPONSIBLE ENGINEER

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

TOLERANCES

DECIMALS ANGULAR

.X    – –   °

.XX   –

.XXX  –

SURFACE ROUGHNESS

REMOVE ALL BURRS AND
BREAK SHARP EDGES .03 MAX.

SURFACE TEXTURE TO BE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH LATEST ANSI B46.1

DIMENSIONING & TOLERANCING IN
ACCORDANCE WITH LATEST ANSI Y14.5

DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGREVISIONS

SYM CHANGE DESCRIPTION BY CHKD DATE

APPROVED/RELEASED

A1601705

4105090502-820000-05

T2 BEAM POSITION MONITOR
ROTATION STAGE

ASSEMBLY

1:1

1 1 E

.01 [0.25]

.005 [0.127]

0°30’

125

SEE PARTS LIST

4/92

4/92

PLOT SCALE: DWG. SCALE:( )E 1=1 1 A1601704

MMR

HORIZONTAL STAGE)

PUSHING ARM MOUNTED TO

(P4105090502-820007

FAX:   (714) 253-1680

1 NEWPORT CORPORATION
1791 DEERE AVE

PHONE: (714) 863-3144
IRVINE, CA 92714

1

(Ø1.417 [36.00])

(5.67 [144.00])

(9.843 [250.00])

(4.921 [125.00])

Ø5.592 [142.04]

(7.874 [200.00])

(3.937 [100.00])

2

3

NOTE:  ALL DIMENSIONS IN [] ARE IN MILLIMETERS AND ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY.

3

2

(708) 540-1381
PALATINE, IL 60074
SUITE 209
20370 RAND ROAD
DESIGN COMPONENTS

(414) 796-2200
NEW BERLIN, WI 53151
P.O. BOX 51062
ASSOCIATED SPRING-RAYMOND

 SOURCE

HORIZONTAL STAGE.
BEAM POSITION MONITOR
USED FOR MOUNTING ON
(4) C’BORED HOLES IN ITEM 13

CL
OF IT.#2,
3,6 & 16

3,6 & 16.
OF IT.#2,

LC

(Ø 6.830 [173.4820])

.76 [19.30]

123

4

5

.51 [12.954]

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14 15

16

(.914 [23.23])

(.875 [22.23])

J. BARRAZA

(3.150 [80.00])

(6.299 [160.00])

(4.134 [105.00])

(8.268 [210.00])

17 18

19

20

21

22

23

1 4105090502-820001 T2 TOP PLATE 6061 ALUMINUM 1

2 4105090502-820002 T2 OUTER RETAINING RING 6061 ALUMINUM 1

3 4105090502-820003 T2 INNER RETAINING RING 6061 ALUMINUM 1

4 4105090502-820004 T2 ACTUATOR MOUNT 6061 ALUMINUM 1

5 4105090502-820005 T2 SPRING RETAINER POST 304 STN. STL. 1

6 4105090502-820006 T2 BASE PLATE 6061 ALUMINUM 1

7 4105090502-820009 T2 MOUNTING PLATE 6061 ALUMINUM 1

8 4105090502-820008 T2 ACTUATOR 6061 ALUMINUM 1

9 #6-32UNC-2B X .38 LG. CAP. SCR. STN. STL. 24

10 M4 HEX NUT STN. STL. 1

11 #4-40 UNC-2B X .50 LG. CAP. SCR. STN. STL. 4

12 LINEAR ACTUATOR VP 31 KLINGER VP31.16PE1 1

13 #10-24UNC-2B X .50 LG. CAP. SCR. STN. STL. 4

14 EXTENSION SPRING - ASSOC. SPRING E0750-095-4000 1

15 1/4-20 HEX NUT STN. STL. 1

16 CROSS ROLLER BEARING - THK RA 15008CC0 1

17 SWITCH SUBMINATURE BASIC 111SM1-T 2

18 #2-56UNC-2B X .50 LG. PAN HD. SCR. STN. STL. 4

19 #2 SPLIT LOCKWASHER STN. STL. 4

20 #2-56 SQUARE HEAD NUT STN. STL. 4

21 #4-40UNC-2B X .25 LG. FLT. HD. SKT. STN. STL. 2

22 #6-32UNC-2B X .38 LG. CAP. SCR. STN. STL. 2

23 #6 SPLIT LOCKWASHER STN. STL. 2

4

NEWARK ELECTRONICS
625 PLAINFIELD RD.
WILLOWBROOK, IL 60521
PHONE (708) 654-8250
FAX (708) 654-8270

4

01

01

01
SPECIFICATIONS:

    ANGULAR RANGE: –2 DEGREES

    ANGULAR RESOLUTION: 5 ARC SECONDS

LOAD CAPACITY: 200 lbs [90kg]

J. BARRAZA

J. BARRAZA

7/26/93

7/26/93

7/26/93

7/26/93

D. SHU

T. KUZAY

01

01
01 RA15008CC0 WAS RA15008

385 303 WAS 385 313
SPECIFICATIONS ADDED

J.W.
J.W.

J.W.
.25 LG. WAS .13 LG.02 D.N.

02

26  #90016MG2 PINS 9

25  #51004M04 CABLE BACKSHELL 1

24  #51910M04 IN-LINE RECEPTACLE 1

5

5

5

03

WIRE. DO NOT USE IRRIDIATED PVC INSULATED WIRE.
USE PVC INSULATED, 80° RATED, 18 GAGE STRANDED COPPER
SOLDERING. PLEASE USE KESTER 60/40 TYPE SOLDER. ALSO,

NOTE: THE LIMIT SWITCHES ARE PROVIDED WITH TERMINALS FOR

C = COMMON TERMINAL
NC = NORMALLY CLOSED TERMINAL

PIN #             MOTOR WIRE COLOR

KLINGER STEPPER MOTOR WIRE CONNECTIONS TO CONNECTOR  24

CW LIMIT
PIN #    TERMINAL

MICROSWITCH  17  WIRE CONNECTIONS TO CONNECTOR  24

03

   8
  11

7

3
4

2

03

10 ---

5
9

C
NC

WHITE/RED

GREEN
WHITE

WHITE/GREEN

BLACK
RED

CCW LIMIT

NC

TERMINAL

---
C

MOLEX, INC.
2222-T WELLINGTON COURT
LISLE, IL 60532
PHONE (708) 969-4550

5

242526

R.K.
R.K.

ADDED ITEMS 24, 25 & 26
ADDED WIRE SPECIFICATIONS

03
03

03

R.K..38 LG. WAS .50 LG.03

04 MOVED FROM PROTOTYPE TO PRODUCTION M.J.M.

NOTE: ASSEMBLE RECEPTACLE
     TO "E" KEY

05

05

05

05

05

05

05 CW WAS UPPER; CCW WAS LOWER; ADDED NOTE KWC 7/26/96
SOURCE 1 WAS KLINGER; 90016MG2 WAS 90017MG2

JB 5/11/95

05 KWC 7/26/96
VP 31 WAS VP 30; VP31.16PE1 WAS 385 303
51910M04 WAS 51912M04

JB

JB


